nome

angelini
avellino
bartolotti
bassini
bertani
bertozzi
bonaguidi
boncompagn
burrini
cappelli
cervelli
chiani
corallo
corea
cortinovis
costa
d'antona
di giacomo
di stefano
dibenedetto
ercolini
ferrari
filippi

foti

furlan
gatto
giacomini
giannoni
gronchi
gualdi
guiducc
innocenti
iolemme
landi
lombardi
luppichini
maracci
marchesini
marinelli
marini
mauri
mazzaferro
montorsi
moretti
moriconi
moschini

matricola

678498
673874
655707

0
641964
671773
675161
678086
660620
655477
674983
676008
635210
654308
671992
675766
679208
674034
585535
672428
674868
679648
659757
678192
673972
677324
673513
675524
656568
678618
637672
601360
674351
636529
657894
599597
674195
678198
673605
634190
635335
678876
656504
676581
675778
679124

punti
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note

3; 1 poco

4; tutti poco

3; 1 poco

3; 1 poco



musto
musumeci
nason
olanda
oliverio
pasolini
pellegrini
portelli
pratali
pulignano
ricciardi
riccio
rizzo pinna
rota
sartori
scalise
settecasi
sorrentino
tantulli
tusca
valentini
venanzi
verrienti
zagaglia
zara
zucchelli

656861
678247
678240
676136
677830
673439
658613
656909
676882
678231
656878
674901
674766
679026
678478
656803
622852
678499
637052
679917
673577
658452
654515
675625
678800
677272
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3; 1 poco



